
BRONCO BOWL
FEAST

Menu Subject to Change

23 November 2022
1100 - 1400 

Bronco Cafe Lightning Restaurant

Appetizers
Shrimp Cocktail with Spicy Sauce
Bacon Jalapeno Deviled Eggs
Fruit Medley Cups 

Vegetables
Loaded Green Bean Casserole
Southern Style Collard Greens
Glazed Carrots
Homestyle Cream Corn
Italian Roasted Cherry Tomatoes

Main Dishes
Garlic Herb Roasted Prime Rib
Citrus Infused Roasted Turkey

Honey Glazed Spiral Ham
Cajun Butter Crab Legs

Roasted Whole Pig
Classic Broiled Lobster TailsSides

Mama's Sweet Potato Casserole
Garlic Buttered Mashed Potatoes
Baked Macaroni and Cheese
Broccoli & Cheese Rice
Classic Bread Dressing Meal Price : $10.05 



ENTREES
• Roasted Pig
• Baked Lobster Tail
• Herb Roasted Turkey
• Glazed Ham
• Pan Seared Halibut w/ 

Lemon Butter
• Prime Rib
• Crab Legs

DESSERTS
• Assorted Cakes
• Assorted Cookies
• Assorted Pies

*Menu Subject to Change*
Meal Rate: $10.05
Discount Rate: $7.45

SIDES & SALADS
• Asparagus
• Carrots Amandine
• Corn on the Cob
• Collard Greens
• Baked Macaroni & Cheese
• Cornbread Dressing
• Loaded Mashed Potatoes
• Broccoli & Cheese Rice
• Baked Candied Yams
• Deviled Eggs
• Loaded Baked Potato Salad
• German Tomato Salad
• Chicken Noodle Soup



Thanksgiving Meal Menu

Holiday Meal Price: $10.05

Discount Price for Family Members of  Enlisted 

Personnel in pay grade E-1 Thru E-4: $7.45

Beverages:

Fountain Drinks

Coffee, Tea, Milk, Fruit Juice, Sparkling Cider
DESSERTS

Assorted Pies

Assorted Cookies

Assorted  Cakes

Banana Pudding 

New York Style Cheese Cake

SIDE DISHES

Baked Macaroni Cheese

Mashed Potatoes 

Cornbread Dressing

Candied Yams

Corn on the Cob 

Green Bean Casserole

Collard Greens

Buttered Rolls

Turkey Gravy

SALADS

Potato Salad, Pasta Salad, 

Tossed Green Salad, 

Homemade Cranberry Sauce

MAIN COURSE SELECTIONS

T-Bone Steak

Fried Chicken

Roast Turkey w/ Giblet Gravy

Glazed Ham w/ Pineapple Rings

Roasted Pig

Steamship

Garlic Butter Snow Crab

Lobster Tail

Appetizers:

Deviled Eggs 

Shrimp Cocktail

Warrior Inn Dining Facility Thanksgiving Holiday Meal

Wednesday, Nov. 23, 11 a.m.-2 p.m.

Schofield Barracks, Hawaii



MAIN ENTREES
KALUA PIG

ROUND STEAMSHIP

WHOLE TURKEY

NETTED TURKEY

BONE-IN HAM

LOBSTER TAILS

PRIME RIB

FRIED SHRIMP

DESSERTS
SWEET POTATO PIE

PUMPKIN PIE

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES

OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIESSIDES
MAC’N CHEESE

COLLARD GREENS

CANDIED YAMS

GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE

LOADED MASHED 

POTATOES

CORN ON THE COBB 

Thanks

EXTRAS
SPAM MUSUBIS

HAWAIIAN SUN DRINKS

HAWAIIAN BAND with Dancers

SHAVED ICE

& MORE!

giving
Meal

When: 
Nov. 23

Time: 1100-1400

Wings of Lightning WR

Holiday Meal rate $10.05

Discount rate 7.45 : Immediate 

Family Members of E4 and below

or personnel on Field Duty with 

no per diem


	ThankgsivingMeal-BroncoCafe_Nov23
	ThankgsivingMeal-SustainmentBistro_Nov23
	Thanksgiving Royale�23 November 2022 �

	ThankgsivingMeal-WarriorInn_Nov23
	ThankgsivingMeal-WingsOfLigtning_Nov23

